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PEELS
Illuminize Peel
VI Peel
Salt Customized Peel
Retinol Peel Add-On
Glycolic Peel
TCA Peel

TREATMENTS

Acne Bootcamp

Express Facial

Teen Facial

Customized Facial 60 Min
Customized Facial 90 Min
Men’s Facial

Sculpt & Lift Facial

Deep Cleansing Back Treatment
Dermaplaning Facial
Dermaplaning Add-On
Diamond Glow

Brow Lamination
Lash Lift + Lash Tint
Tinting

Chin/Lip Wax

Brow Wax

Bikini Wax

Brazilian Wax
Japanese Head Spa
Spray Tan

Microneedling with PRP or Exosomes

Includes aftercare kit.

Pkg of 3

$150
$350
$200
$50

$150
$300

$75
$75
$95
$150
$200
$120
$185
$150
$150
$50
$200

$150
$95
$25
$15
$25
$40
$65
$150
$50

$1800
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BBL YOUNG PHOTOFACIAL

Improves the appearance of aging skin and
reduces rosacea, melasma, and sun spots.

Face, Neck, Chest, OR Hands $550/1 TX
BBL BARE HAIR REMOVAL

Lip/ Cheek/ Sideburns/ Chin/ Jawline $250/1 TX
Under Arms $250/1 TX
Bikini Line $250/1 TX
Brazilian $300/1 TX
Legs $450/1 TX
HALO RESURFACING

Reduces sunspots, fine lines, and

wrinkles.

Halo Full Face $1,500/1 TX
BBL/Halo Full Face $1,900/1 TX
COOLPEEL

Improves sun damage, reduces

pore size, and refreshes skin’s tone

and texture.

Full Face $550/1 TX
Add-On $400/1 TX
*MULTI-TREATMENT PACKAGE AVAILABLE

TETRA DEKA CO2

Treats wrinkles, sunspots and texture

for dramatically smoother, younger

looking skin.

sonn
Face/Neck/Chest /
DIVA

Helps with stress incontinence, dryness, laxity, and
sensation in the vaginal area.

Package of 3 $3,000
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CUSTOM IV THERAPY
Options starting at $105

IV THERAPY MEMBERSHIPS

Single Iv : 1 Iv With 3 ingredients $90/ Month
DualIv: 2 Ivs With 3 ingredients  $160/ Month

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE $165/$200

PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE

Single Iv $300/$350
Pkg of 10 $2800
NAD +

Boost cellular energy, support brain function, and help
improve metabolism, recovery, and overall vitality.

Intravenous NAD 500MG $250/$300
Intravenous NAD 750MG $350/%$400
Intravenous NAD 200MG $100/%125

IRON INFUSIONS $400

Quickly restore low iron levels, helping improve energy, focus, and
symptoms of anemia when oral supplements aren’t enough

HYPERBARIC OXYGEN THERAPY
1 Hour $50/%$70

*Multi treatment package available

VITAMIN INJECTIONS $20/$25

Amino Blend, B-12, B-Complex, Toradol, Zofran,

Biotin, Vitamin D, CoQ-10, Tri Amino, and Tri-Immune

Lipo-Mino (Premium) $30/%$35
MANUAL PHLEBOTOMY $175

SEMAGLUTIDE B12 INJECTIONS

Price per Month $300
Price per Injection $100
TIRZEPATIDE INJECTIONS

Price Per Month $450

Price Per Injection $125



ABOUT US

The luxury medical spa at Galardi I Bowen
Plastic Surgery, Salt Spa & Wellness Center
offers a broad spectrum of treatments with
long-term benefits to help you look and feel
your best!
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SERVICES

Dysport B otox
Restylane L Juvederm Vollure
Restylane Lyft Juvederm Volbella
Restylane Defyne Juvederm Voluma
Restylane Refyne Juvederm Ultra
Restylane Contour Juvederm Ultra +

ggulp;cra Juvederm Volux
Lipx}z(llig Skinvive
Liquid Rhino Jeuveau
RHA Redensity Kybella
RHA 2 Renuva
RHA 3 PRF EZ Gel
RHA 4 Hair Restoration
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Hair Restoration

Salt Spa and Wellness Center is proud to be the
only provider in the region to offer hair restoration
with ARTAS iX, the most advanced robotic hair
transplant technology in the world.

BENEFITS

Permanent Results

No linear scarring, stitching, or staples
Minimal side effects and down time
Fast, precise, and virtually error-free
technology

* Reduced risk of damage to surrounding
hair follicles

Schedule your free consultation today.

ﬁ/%/%()
Choose from reflexology, sports, lymphatic, deep

tissue, Swedish, Himalayan salt, hot stone,
prenatal and more

30 min $70

60 min $130
75 min $160
90 min $190
120 min $250

CONNECT WITH US

www.vbsaltspa.com
757.496.4937
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Spa & Wellness Center




SERVICES

BBL CLEAR
BBL YOUNG € BBL BARE
FULL FACE SVIALL
FULL FACE CHEST
MEDIUM
CHEEKS BACK
NEoK LARGE
SHOULDERS XLARGE
CHEST
UPPER ARMS HALO HALO + BBL
FOREARMS FULL FACE FULL FACE
Ei:;gRMS FACE + NECK FACE + NECK
UPPER LEGS PACE T NECKs TAGE wRECET
LOWER LEGS CHEST onEs
HANDS HANDS
FULL LEG SCARS SCARS
BACK

Mwyf@ﬂuw

757.496.4937

SALT

Spa & Wellness Center



