

Facial SERVICES

PEELS

Illuminize Peel	\$150
VI Peel	\$350
Salt Customized Peel	\$200
Retinol Peel Add-On	\$50
Glycolic Peel	\$150
TCA Peel	\$300

TREATMENTS

Acne Bootcamp	\$75
Express Facial	\$75
Teen Facial	\$95
Customized Facial 60 Min	\$150
Customized Facial 90 Min	\$200
Men's Facial	\$120
Sculpt & Lift Facial	\$185
Deep Cleansing Back Treatment	\$150
Dermaplaning Facial	\$150
Dermaplaning Add-On	\$50
Diamond Glow	\$200
Brow Lamination	\$150
Lash Lift + Lash Tint	\$95
Tinting	\$25
Chin/Lip Wax	\$15
Brow Wax	\$25
Bikini Wax	\$40
Brazilian Wax	\$65
Japanese Head Spa	\$150
Spray Tan	\$50

Microneedling with PRP or Exosomes

Includes aftercare kit.

Pkg of 3

\$1800

Laser SERVICES

BBL YOUNG PHOTOFACIAL

Improves the appearance of aging skin and reduces rosacea, melasma, and sun spots.

Face, Neck, Chest, OR Hands \$550/1 TX

BBL BARE HAIR REMOVAL

Lip/ Cheek/ Sideburns/ Chin/ Jawline	\$250/1 TX
Under Arms	\$250/1 TX
Bikini Line	\$250/1 TX
Brazilian	\$300/1 TX
Legs	\$450/1 TX

HALO RESURFACING

Reduces sunspots, fine lines, and wrinkles.

Halo Full Face \$1,500/1 TX
BBL/Halo Full Face \$1,900/1 TX

COOLPEEL

Improves sun damage, reduces pore size, and refreshes skin's tone and texture.

Full Face \$550/1 TX
Add-On \$400/1 TX

***MULTI-TREATMENT PACKAGE AVAILABLE**

TETRA DEKA CO2

Treats wrinkles, sunspots and texture for dramatically smoother, younger looking skin.

Full Face \$2,100/1 TX
Face/Neck/Chest \$2400/1 TX

DIVA

Helps with stress incontinence, dryness, laxity, and sensation in the vaginal area.

Package of 3

\$3,000

Wellness SERVICES

CUSTOM IV THERAPY

Options starting at \$105

IV THERAPY MEMBERSHIPS

Single Iv : 1 Iv With 3 ingredients \$90/ Month

Dual Iv : 2 Ivs With 3 ingredients \$160/ Month

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE \$165/\$200

PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE

Single Iv	\$300/\$350
Pkg of 10	\$2800

NAD +

Boost cellular energy, support brain function, and help improve metabolism, recovery, and overall vitality.

Intravenous NAD 500MG	\$250/\$300
Intravenous NAD 750MG	\$350/\$400
Intravenous NAD 200MG	\$100/\$125

IRON INFUSIONS \$400

Quickly restore low iron levels, helping improve energy, focus, and symptoms of anemia when oral supplements aren't enough

HYPERBARIC OXYGEN THERAPY

1 Hour \$50/\$70

***Multi treatment package available**

VITAMIN INJECTIONS \$20/\$25

Amino Blend, B-12, B-Complex, Toradol, Zofran, Biotin, Vitamin D, CoQ-10, Tri Amino, and Tri-Immune Lipo-Mino (Premium) \$30/\$35

MANUAL PHLEBOTOMY \$175

SEMAGLUTIDE B12 INJECTIONS

Price per Month	\$300
Price per Injection	\$100

TIRZEPATIDE INJECTIONS

Price Per Month	\$450
Price Per Injection	\$125



ABOUT US

The luxury medical spa at Galardi I Bowen Plastic Surgery, Salt Spa & Wellness Center offers a broad spectrum of treatments with long-term benefits to help you look and feel your best!

Injection SERVICES

Dysport
Restylane L
Restylane Lyft
Restylane Defyne
Restylane Refyne
Restylane Contour
Sculptra
Daxxify
Lip Flip
Liquid Rhino
RHA Redensity
RHA 2
RHA 3
RHA 4

Botox
Juvederm Vollure
Juvederm Volbella
Juvederm Voluma
Juvederm Ultra
Juvederm Ultra +
Juvederm Volux
Skinvive
Jeuveau
Kybella
Renuva
PRF EZ Gel
Hair Restoration

Artas iX

Hair Restoration

Salt Spa and Wellness Center is proud to be the only provider in the region to offer hair restoration with ARTAS iX, the most advanced robotic hair transplant technology in the world.

BENEFITS

- Permanent Results
- No linear scarring, stitching, or staples
- Minimal side effects and down time
- Fast, precise, and virtually error-free technology
- Reduced risk of damage to surrounding hair follicles

Schedule your free consultation today.

Massage

Choose from reflexology, sports, lymphatic, deep tissue, Swedish, Himalayan salt, hot stone, prenatal and more

30 min	\$70
60 min	\$130
75 min	\$160
90 min	\$190
120 min	\$250



CONNECT WITH US

www.vbsaltspa.com

757. 496. 4937

MENU OFFERINGS

SALT
Spa & Wellness Center

Laser

SERVICES

BBL YOUNG

FULL FACE
CHEEKS
NECK
SHOULDERS
CHEST
UPPER ARMS
FOREARMS
FULL ARMS
HANDS
UPPER LEGS
LOWER LEGS
FULL LEG
BACK

BBL CLEAR

FULL FACE
CHEST
BACK

BBL BARE

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
XLARGE

HALO

FULL FACE
FACE + NECK
FACE + NECK +
CHEST
HANDS
SCARS

HALO + BBL

FULL FACE
FACE + NECK
FACE + NECK +
CHEST
HANDS
SCARS

Call us for bookings

757.496.4937

SALT
Spa & Wellness Center